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	Creatinine (mg/mL)
	Absolute C-peptide (ng/mL)
	C-peptide per Creatinine (ng/mg Cr)

	Sample
	Control
	Synthetic
	Cotton
	First Aid
	Control
	Synthetic
	Cotton
	First Aid
	Control
	Synthetic
	Cotton
	First Aid

	Human 1
	0.77
	0.81
	0.67
	0.70
	53.2
	39.6
	59.8
	67.6
	69.1
	48.9
	89.3
	96.6

	Human 2
	0.45
	0.50
	0.44
	0.38
	41.8
	27.8
	41.8
	16.4
	92.9
	55.6
	95.0
	43.2

	Human 3
	3.65
	3.65
	3.15
	3.45
	82.4
	83.8
	131.8
	124.2
	22.6
	23.0
	41.8
	36.0

	Human 4
	4.55
	4.35
	3.50
	4.05
	111.6
	111.2
	112.4
	130.4
	24.5
	25.6
	32.1
	32.2

	Rhesus 1 
	0.88
	0.93
	0.79
	0.83
	23.6
	21.2
	24.4
	22.0
	26.8
	22.8
	30.9
	26.5

	Rhesus 2
	0.89
	0.92
	0.81
	0.84
	22.3
	18.7
	23.0
	18.9
	25.1
	20.3
	28.4
	22.5

	Rhesus 3
	0.23
	0.22
	0.22
	0.21
	14.4
	13.3
	16.7
	14.6
	62.6
	60.5
	75.9
	69.5

	Long-tailed
	1.12
	1.22
	0.96
	1.05
	18.0
	19.0
	20.6
	21.4
	16.1
	15.6
	21.5
	20.4




	
	
	
	
	



